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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Balance Sheet As at 10/31/2024

 
ASSET

Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account 169,947.63
CU - MJ Chequing  Account 65,721.16
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,289.84
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00
Total Cash 241,958.63
GST Receivable 920.68

Total Current Assets 242,879.31

TOTAL ASSET 242,879.31

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 318.18
Deferred Revenue 210.00

Total Current Liabilities 528.18

TOTAL LIABILITY 528.18

EQUITY

Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 109,701.77
Current Surplus (Deficit) 132,649.36

Surplus (Deficit) - End 242,351.13

TOTAL EQUITY 242,351.13

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 242,879.31
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account from 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024

Cheque No.
Cheque
Type Payee Amount

Cheque
Date

Times
Printed

Entered into
system JE# JE Date

3055 Payment Swift Current, City of 55.20 10/18/2024 1 Yes J787 10/18/2024
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
10/22/2024 Conexus Credit Union: cancelled e-tr... 1638 J939 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
10/22/2024 Bank deposit 13 J940 - 30.00 - Dr

30.00 30.00

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 219,882.79 Dr
10/18/2024 operating funds FundsTransf... J874 - 50,000.00 169,882.79 Dr
10/30/2024 Interest Income 10/31/2024 J945 64.84 - 169,947.63 Dr

64.84 50,000.00

10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account 42,823.06 Dr
10/08/2024 September debit petty cash reconcile... FundsTransf... J769 - 34.00 42,789.06 Dr
10/18/2024 Swift Current, City of: travel support f... 3055 J787 - 55.20 42,733.86 Dr
10/31/2024 Flora Breakfast Lunch Cash J793 - 269.83 42,464.03 Dr
10/30/2024 Saskatchewan Festival of Words Cash J795 - 124.80 42,339.23 Dr
10/31/2024 Conexus Cash J801 - 1.50 42,337.73 Dr
10/30/2024 Conexus Cash J803 - 1.50 42,336.23 Dr
10/17/2024 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J805 - 80.80 42,255.43 Dr
10/17/2024 Conexus Cash J807 - 1.50 42,253.93 Dr
10/17/2024 Stanley, Shaya Cash J809 - 932.40 41,321.53 Dr
10/17/2024 Conexus Cash J811 - 1.50 41,320.03 Dr
10/17/2024 Boser, Travis Cash J813 - 378.00 40,942.03 Dr
10/17/2024 Conexus Cash J815 - 1.50 40,940.53 Dr
10/18/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J817 - 130.00 40,810.53 Dr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J819 - 1.50 40,809.03 Dr
10/18/2024 Gregoire, Joanne Cash J821 - 52.00 40,757.03 Dr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J823 - 1.50 40,755.53 Dr
10/18/2024 Ogema, Town of Cash J825 - 154.40 40,601.13 Dr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J827 - 1.50 40,599.63 Dr
10/18/2024 Rowe, Michele Cash J829 - 259.00 40,340.63 Dr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J831 - 1.50 40,339.13 Dr
10/18/2024 Gryde, Marina Cash J833 - 203.00 40,136.13 Dr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J835 - 1.50 40,134.63 Dr
10/18/2024 Oakes, Larry Cash J837 - 250.00 39,884.63 Dr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J839 - 1.50 39,883.13 Dr
10/18/2024 Krugel, Maricel Cash J841 - 265.00 39,618.13 Dr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J843 - 1.50 39,616.63 Dr
10/17/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J845 - 18.41 39,598.22 Dr
10/17/2024 Thorburn, Sylvia Cash J849 - 188.00 39,410.22 Dr
10/17/2024 Conexus Cash J851 - 1.50 39,408.72 Dr
10/17/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J853 - 133.09 39,275.63 Dr
10/16/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J855 - 277.00 38,998.63 Dr
10/16/2024 Conexus Cash J857 - 1.50 38,997.13 Dr
10/24/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J859 - 15.75 38,981.38 Dr
10/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J861 - 118.77 38,862.61 Dr
10/18/2024 operating funds FundsTransf... J874 50,000.00 - 88,862.61 Dr
10/17/2024 October MC reconcile Elizabeth FundsTransf... J907 - 88.80 88,773.81 Dr
10/17/2024 October MC reconcile Brennen FundsTransf... J914 - 942.34 87,831.47 Dr
10/17/2024 October MC reconcile Christie FundsTransf... J929 - 1,283.39 86,548.08 Dr
10/18/2024 Armstrong, Patricia Cash J931 - 30.00 86,518.08 Dr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J933 - 1.50 86,516.58 Dr
10/22/2024 Armstrong, Patricia Cash J935 - 30.00 86,486.58 Dr
10/22/2024 Conexus Cash J937 - 1.50 86,485.08 Dr
10/22/2024 Bank deposit 13 J940 30.00 - 86,515.08 Dr
10/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J942 - 10,318.20 76,196.88 Dr
10/31/2024 Admin Centre Cash J944 - 10,475.72 65,721.16 Dr

50,030.00 27,131.90

10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00 Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,966.00 Dr
10/08/2024 September debit petty cash reconcile... FundsTransf... J769 34.00 - 2,000.00 Dr
10/02/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J884 - 20.00 1,980.00 Dr
10/06/2024 Dollarama Cash J886 - 54.67 1,925.33 Dr
10/06/2024 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J888 - 283.18 1,642.15 Dr
10/08/2024 Rebellion Apparel Cash J890 - 130.98 1,511.17 Dr
10/08/2024 Pioneer Coop Cash J892 - 37.16 1,474.01 Dr
10/09/2024 Shell Canada - Swift Current Cash J894 - 77.34 1,396.67 Dr
10/09/2024 PetroCanada Cash J896 - 23.64 1,373.03 Dr
10/17/2024 Superstore Cash J898 - 6.99 1,366.04 Dr
10/17/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J900 - 35.01 1,331.03 Dr
10/22/2024 Superstore Cash J902 - 12.99 1,318.04 Dr
10/22/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J904 - 28.20 1,289.84 Dr

34.00 710.16

10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr

10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr

11000 Investments - Dr

12000 Accounts Receivable - Dr
10/22/2024 Conexus Credit Union 1665 J938 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
10/22/2024 Conexus Credit Union: cancelled e-tr... 1638 J939 - 30.00 - Dr

30.00 30.00

12500 GST Receivable 872.15 Dr
10/02/2024 Flora Breakfast Lunch 11 J792 5.07 - 877.22 Dr
10/11/2024 Success Office Systems 432206 J844 0.42 - 877.64 Dr
10/11/2024 Success Office Systems 432205 J852 3.00 - 880.64 Dr
10/24/2024 Success Office Systems 433272 J858 0.38 - 881.02 Dr
10/25/2024 SaskTel October 25, ... J860 2.68 - 883.70 Dr
10/31/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 1081 J866 1.07 - 884.77 Dr
10/02/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 10-2-24 J883 0.48 - 885.25 Dr
10/06/2024 Dollarama 10-6-24 J885 1.23 - 886.48 Dr
10/06/2024 Staples Moose Jaw 10-6-24 J887 5.82 - 892.30 Dr
10/08/2024 Pioneer Coop 10-8-24 J891 0.41 - 892.71 Dr
10/09/2024 Shell Canada - Swift Current 10-9-24 J893 1.84 - 894.55 Dr
10/09/2024 PetroCanada 10-9-24 J895 0.57 - 895.12 Dr
10/17/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 10-17-24 J899 0.84 - 895.96 Dr
10/22/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 10-22-24 J903 0.67 - 896.63 Dr
10/01/2024 5wf022, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J908 1.95 - 898.58 Dr
10/03/2024 5x7m1n, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J909 1.90 - 900.48 Dr
10/08/2024 29997, Sign Here, Signs and Printing MC BR #6128 J910 2.22 - 902.70 Dr
10/08/2024 10-8-24, Rockin' Horse Cookhouse MC BR #6128 J911 1.67 - 904.37 Dr
10/08/2024 050341, Cobble Creek Lodge MC BR #6128 J912 8.30 - 912.67 Dr
10/10/2024 5z5czs, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J913 4.30 - 916.97 Dr
10/04/2024 adverts x3, Facebook MC CS #7564 J927 0.80 - 917.77 Dr
10/07/2024 20922-001, Grayson and Company MC CS #7564 J928 1.25 - 919.02 Dr
10/15/2024 Admin Centre October 15, ... J941 0.83 - 919.85 Dr
10/31/2024 Admin Centre October 31, ... J943 0.83 - 920.68 Dr

48.53 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses - Dr

21000 Accounts Payable - Cr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10/18/2024 Swift Current, City of CorlaRokch... J786 - 55.20 55.20 Cr
10/18/2024 Swift Current, City of: travel support f... 3055 J787 55.20 - - Cr
10/02/2024 Flora Breakfast Lunch 11 J792 - 269.83 269.83 Cr
10/31/2024 Flora Breakfast Lunch Cash J793 269.83 - - Cr
10/30/2024 Saskatchewan Festival of Words Farnel Oct 9... J794 - 124.80 124.80 Cr
10/30/2024 Saskatchewan Festival of Words Cash J795 124.80 - - Cr
10/31/2024 Conexus Flora Oct 31... J798 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/31/2024 Conexus Cash J801 1.50 - - Cr
10/30/2024 Conexus FoW 103024 J802 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/30/2024 Conexus Cash J803 1.50 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Anderson, Rebecca 9/21/24 J804 - 80.80 80.80 Cr
10/17/2024 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J805 80.80 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Conexus Anderson 1... J806 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/17/2024 Conexus Cash J807 1.50 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Stanley, Shaya 002 J808 - 932.40 932.40 Cr
10/17/2024 Stanley, Shaya Cash J809 932.40 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Conexus stanley 101... J810 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/17/2024 Conexus Cash J811 1.50 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Boser, Travis speaker 2024 J812 - 378.00 378.00 Cr
10/17/2024 Boser, Travis Cash J813 378.00 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Conexus Boser 101724 J814 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/17/2024 Conexus Cash J815 1.50 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen 10/17/24 J816 - 130.00 130.00 Cr
10/18/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J817 130.00 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Ronovsky 1... J818 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J819 1.50 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Gregoire, Joanne 100924 J820 - 52.00 52.00 Cr
10/18/2024 Gregoire, Joanne Cash J821 52.00 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Gregoire 10... J822 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J823 1.50 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Ogema, Town of 100924 J824 - 154.40 154.40 Cr
10/18/2024 Ogema, Town of Cash J825 154.40 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Ogema 101... J826 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J827 1.50 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Rowe, Michele 100924 J828 - 259.00 259.00 Cr
10/18/2024 Rowe, Michele Cash J829 259.00 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Rowe101824 J830 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J831 1.50 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Gryde, Marina 100924 J832 - 203.00 203.00 Cr
10/18/2024 Gryde, Marina Cash J833 203.00 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Gryde 101824 J834 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J835 1.50 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Oakes, Larry 100924 J836 - 250.00 250.00 Cr
10/18/2024 Oakes, Larry Cash J837 250.00 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Oakes 1018... J838 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J839 1.50 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Krugel, Maricel 100924 J840 - 265.00 265.00 Cr
10/18/2024 Krugel, Maricel Cash J841 265.00 - - Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Krugel 1018... J842 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J843 1.50 - - Cr
10/11/2024 Success Office Systems 432206 J844 - 18.41 18.41 Cr
10/17/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J845 18.41 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Thorburn, Sylvia 100924 J848 - 188.00 188.00 Cr
10/17/2024 Thorburn, Sylvia Cash J849 188.00 - - Cr
10/17/2024 Conexus Thorburn 10... J850 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/17/2024 Conexus Cash J851 1.50 - - Cr
10/11/2024 Success Office Systems 432205 J852 - 133.09 133.09 Cr
10/17/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J853 133.09 - - Cr
10/16/2024 Saas, Christie 101624 J854 - 277.00 277.00 Cr
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Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10/16/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J855 277.00 - - Cr
10/16/2024 Conexus Saas 101624 J856 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
10/16/2024 Conexus Cash J857 1.50 - - Cr
10/24/2024 Success Office Systems 433272 J858 - 15.75 15.75 Cr
10/24/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J859 15.75 - - Cr
10/25/2024 SaskTel October 25, ... J860 - 118.77 118.77 Cr
10/25/2024 SaskTel Cash J861 118.77 - - Cr
10/28/2024 Medicine Hat Public School Division 7121 J862 - 225.00 225.00 Cr
10/31/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 1081 J866 - 47.18 272.18 Cr
10/09/2024 Eastend Historical Museum travel 10-09-... J877 - 46.00 318.18 Cr
10/02/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 10-2-24 J883 - 20.00 338.18 Cr
10/02/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J884 20.00 - 318.18 Cr
10/06/2024 Dollarama 10-6-24 J885 - 54.67 372.85 Cr
10/06/2024 Dollarama Cash J886 54.67 - 318.18 Cr
10/06/2024 Staples Moose Jaw 10-6-24 J887 - 283.18 601.36 Cr
10/06/2024 Staples Moose Jaw Cash J888 283.18 - 318.18 Cr
10/08/2024 Rebellion Apparel 10-8-24 J889 - 130.98 449.16 Cr
10/08/2024 Rebellion Apparel Cash J890 130.98 - 318.18 Cr
10/08/2024 Pioneer Coop 10-8-24 J891 - 37.16 355.34 Cr
10/08/2024 Pioneer Coop Cash J892 37.16 - 318.18 Cr
10/09/2024 Shell Canada - Swift Current 10-9-24 J893 - 77.34 395.52 Cr
10/09/2024 Shell Canada - Swift Current Cash J894 77.34 - 318.18 Cr
10/09/2024 PetroCanada 10-9-24 J895 - 23.64 341.82 Cr
10/09/2024 PetroCanada Cash J896 23.64 - 318.18 Cr
10/17/2024 Superstore 10-17-24 J897 - 6.99 325.17 Cr
10/17/2024 Superstore Cash J898 6.99 - 318.18 Cr
10/17/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 10-17-24 J899 - 35.01 353.19 Cr
10/17/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J900 35.01 - 318.18 Cr
10/22/2024 Superstore 10/22/24 J901 - 12.99 331.17 Cr
10/22/2024 Superstore Cash J902 12.99 - 318.18 Cr
10/22/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 10-22-24 J903 - 28.20 346.38 Cr
10/22/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J904 28.20 - 318.18 Cr
10/18/2024 Armstrong, Patricia student cards J930 - 30.00 348.18 Cr
10/18/2024 Armstrong, Patricia Cash J931 30.00 - 318.18 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Armstrong 1... J932 - 1.50 319.68 Cr
10/18/2024 Conexus Cash J933 1.50 - 318.18 Cr
10/22/2024 Armstrong, Patricia students ver2 J934 - 30.00 348.18 Cr
10/22/2024 Armstrong, Patricia Cash J935 30.00 - 318.18 Cr
10/22/2024 Conexus Armstrong 1... J936 - 1.50 319.68 Cr
10/22/2024 Conexus Cash J937 1.50 - 318.18 Cr
10/15/2024 Admin Centre October 15, ... J941 - 10,318.20 10,636.38 Cr
10/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J942 10,318.20 - 318.18 Cr
10/31/2024 Admin Centre October 31, ... J943 - 10,475.72 10,793.90 Cr
10/31/2024 Admin Centre Cash J944 10,475.72 - 318.18 Cr

25,493.53 25,811.71

22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 1,194.70 Cr
10/04/2024 adverts x3, Facebook MC CS #7564 J927 - 33.19 1,227.89 Cr
10/07/2024 20922-001, Grayson and Company MC CS #7564 J928 - 55.50 1,283.39 Cr
10/17/2024 October MC reconcile Christie FundsTransf... J929 1,283.39 - - Cr

1,283.39 88.69

22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 - Cr

22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 88.80 Cr
10/17/2024 October MC reconcile Elizabeth FundsTransf... J907 88.80 - - Cr

22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 - Cr
10/01/2024 5wf022, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J908 - 93.72 93.72 Cr
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10/03/2024 5x7m1n, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J909 - 91.55 185.27 Cr
10/08/2024 29997, Sign Here, Signs and Printing MC BR #6128 J910 - 98.24 283.51 Cr
10/08/2024 10-8-24, Rockin' Horse Cookhouse MC BR #6128 J911 - 85.33 368.84 Cr
10/08/2024 050341, Cobble Creek Lodge MC BR #6128 J912 - 368.52 737.36 Cr
10/10/2024 5z5czs, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC BR #6128 J913 - 204.98 942.34 Cr
10/17/2024 October MC reconcile Brennen FundsTransf... J914 942.34 - - Cr

942.34 942.34

24500 Deposits on income - Cr

24600 Deferred Revenue 210.00 Cr

35600 Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 109,701.77 Cr

40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 298,050.00 Cr

40150 SLTF - Other - Cr

41050 Federal Government Grant - Cr

41060 Summer Students - Cr

41150 Provincial Government Grant - Cr

41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy - Cr

41170 CIF-Summer Grant - Cr

41180 CIF-Annual - Cr

41190 Provincial Summer Student - Cr

41300 SPRA - Cr

41310 SPRA - Advocacy - Cr

41320 SPRA - Grants - Cr

41340 SPRA - SOGO - Cr

41350 SPRA - EMSI 37,500.00 Cr

41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr

41510 SSI-Grants 3,750.00 Cr

41630 Other Grants - Cr

42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,650.00 Cr

42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue - Cr

42150 Self Help - Merchandise Sales - Cr

42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue - Cr

42510 Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr

42520 Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs - Cr
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44200 Other Revenue - Cr

44400 Interest Revenue 425.82 Cr
10/30/2024 Interest Income 10/31/2024 J945 - 64.84 490.66 Cr

44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 21.98 Cr

50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr

50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr

50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr

50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr

50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr

50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr

50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr

50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr

51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr

51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr

51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr

51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr

51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr

51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr

51370 P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr

51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr

51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr

51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr

51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr

51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr

51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr

52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr

52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr

52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr

52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr

52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr
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52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr

52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr

52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr

52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr

52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr

52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr

52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr

52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr

52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr

52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr

52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr

53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr

53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr

53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr

53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr

53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr

53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr

53770 Capacity - Community Support Visits - Dr

54100 Communications - Website & Internet - Dr

54110 Communications - Newsletters - Dr

54120 Communications - Mail Outs - Dr

54130 Communications - Other - Dr

54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits - Dr

54350 Conduit - Conferences - Dr

54400 Conduit - Memberships - Dr

54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors - Dr

54800 Advocacy - Advertising - Dr

54850 Advocacy - Promotions - Dr

54900 Advocacy - Training - Dr
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54950 Advocacy - Other - Dr

56050 Governance - Board Meetings - Dr

56100 Governance - Board Travel - Dr

56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing - Dr

56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting - Dr

56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur - Dr

56350 Governance - Memberships - Dr

56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition - Dr

57050 Planning - Strategic Planning - Dr

57100 Planning - Operational Planning - Dr

58050 Staffing - Salaries & Benefits - Dr

58100 Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries - Dr

58150 Staffing - Recruitment & Training - Dr

58200 Staffing - Staff Travel - Dr

58250 Staffing - Professional Development - Dr

58300 Staffing - Staff Recognition - Dr

58350 Staffing - Staff Meetings All - Dr

58360 Staffing - Staff Meetings Other - Dr

59050 Off Op - Equipment - Dr

59100 Off Op - Office Supplies - Dr

59150 Off Op - Postage for Admin - Dr

59200 Off Op - Printing/Photocopying - Dr

59250 Off Op - Professional Fees - Dr

59300 Off Op - Property Insurance - Dr

59350 Off Op - Rent - Dr

59400 Off Op - Telephone - Dr

59450 Off Op - Bank Charges - Dr

59500 Off Op - Bad Debts Expense - Dr

59550 Off Op - Other - Dr

61010 Meetings 409.26 Dr
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61020 Mission Staff 13,152.56 Dr

61030 Pep Rally 1,170.82 Dr

61040 Registration Fees - Dr

61050 Promotion 485.02 Dr

61060 Mission Desk 164.62 Dr

61070 Athletes, Coaches, Managers 940.51 Dr

62010 Staff Attendance - Dr

63010 ACSDG Aboriginal Sport Dev Grant - Dr

63020 SW Aboriginal S/C/R Development - Dr

63030 New Canadian S/C/R Development - Dr

63040 Advocacy General - Dr

64010 Summer Play Program - Equipment - Dr

64020 ASTP After School Time Period - Dr

65010 Kid Sport - Dr

65020 Creative Kids - Dr

65030 Jump Start - Dr

65040 Culture Days - Dr

65050 ArtsVest - Dr

65060 Global Other - Dr

71010 Coaching - Dr

71011 Coaching NCCP-A - Dr

71012 Coaching NCCP-B - Dr

71013 Coaching MED - Dr

71014 Coaching SMCS - Dr

